BEZROBOTNI ZAREJESTROWANI, STOPA BEZROBOCIA ORAZ OFERTY PRACY

Stan w dniu 31 Xl

REGISTERED UNEMPLOYED PERSONS, UNEMPLOYMENT RATE AS WELL AS JOB OFFERS

As of 31 Xl

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2000

2005

2006

SPECIFICATION

Bezrobotni zarejestrowani
mezczyzni
kobiety .....

Oferty pracy .............

Bezrobotni na 1 oferte pracy ........

Dotychczas niepracujacy .............
Zwolnieni z przyczyn dotyczacych
zaktadu pracy ........cccceeeeeiennns
Posiadajacy prawo do zasitku ......
Bezrobotni pozostajacy bez pracy
powyzej 12 miesiecy .................

Stopa bezrobocia rejestrowanego

a Patrz uwagi ogodlne do dziatu.

a See general notes to the chapter.

W LICZBACH BEZWZGLEDNYCH
IN ABSOLUTE NUMBERS

181230
78745
102485
366
495

188021
84149
103872
1044
180

160061
66332
93729

1932
83

W % OGOtU BEZROBOTNYCH
IN % OF TOTAL UNEMPLOYED PERSONS

21,5

5,9
22,0

45,7

19,2

20,5

21
16,1

50,8
W %
IN %

22,3

20,7

1,8
16,1

49,1

19,2

Registered unemployed persons
men
women

Job offers

Unemployed persons per a job offer

Previously not employed

Terminated for company reasons
Possessing benefit rights

Unemployed persons without
work for more than 12 months

Registered unemployment rate ®



